ESF VALMEINIER : Chamois du 18/02/2016

Edité le 13/05/2024 & 21h27

Ouvreur
ANSELMET ALEXANDRE

0.00

Or

Vermeil

Argent

Bronze

Cabri

Pourcentage

17.00%

35.00%

55.00%

75.00%

80.00%

Temps 30.88 35.64 40.92 46.20 47.52
Identité S. Cat. Médaille
1|COLANGELO PIERRE-EMMANUEL |M| 2004 POU 36.84 31.64 Argent 35.49
2| GEHIN ALOISE F| 2000 MIN 41.26 45.03 Bronze 48.88
3|ESPINOUX GAUTIER M| 2001 MIN 42.77 49.61 Bronze 53.46
4| COLANGELO A%0LA%ANORE F| 2007 MIC 43.26 51.09 Bronze 54.94
5({COSTE LEELOU F| 2005 POU 43.80 52.73 Bronze 56.58
6 | GRONNWALD JEROME M| 1973 MA2 46.72 61.58 Cabri 65.43
7 |DIVRY LOIC M| 2002 BEN 51.63 76.46 80.31
8| CECCARELLILOU F| 2006 MIC 55.14 87.09 90.94

CHESA CORENTIN M| 1994 SEN ABS
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